
February 18, 2023 MSCBA

Junior Mixed Teams
Sammi's Entertainment Center

Division 1 Game Game Game Game Game Total

ASSOC# NAME HOUSE AVG HDCP 1 2 3 4 5 SCRATCH W/HDCP

1022 Clara Harbaugh ALB 55 71 62 47 67 56 70 302 657

0 0

0 0

0 0

71 133 118 138 127 141 302 657

Division 2 APH Game Game Game Game Game Total

ASSOC# NAME HOUSE AVG HDCP 1 2 3 4 5 SCRATCH W/HDCP

1833 Alexander Black SNS 51 75 58 59 59 45 62 283 658

1805 Wyatt Delancy SNS 70 57 89 87 72 37 93 378 663

1st 1821 Kailani Rogers SNS 79 48 71 77 78 78 80 384 624

1812 Anna Touchette SNS 83 44 72 81 86 73 74 386 606

224 514 528 519 457 533 1431 2551

1023 Cody Bartlett ALB 63 63 55 66 63 83 66 333 648

1205 Rocco Fabbricatore AUG 93 35 81 82 99 79 85 426 601

2nd 1207 Makayla Peaslee AUG 86 41 108 85 78 81 79 431 636

1208 Natalie Peaslee AUG 77 50 70 72 75 74 71 362 612

189 503 494 504 506 490 1552 2497

Division 2 Open Game Game Game Game Game

ASSOC# NAME HOUSE AVG HDCP 1 2 3 4 5 SCRATCH

1023 Cody Bartlett ALB 63 63 55 66 63 83 66 333

1205 Rocco Fabbricatore AUG 93 35 81 82 99 79 85 426

1st 1207 Makayla Peaslee AUG 86 41 108 85 78 81 79 431

1208 Natalie Peaslee AUG 77 50 70 72 75 74 71 362

189 314 305 315 317 301 1552

1833 Alexander Black SNS 51 75 58 59 59 45 62 283

1805 Wyatt Delancy SNS 70 57 89 87 72 37 93 378

2nd 1821 Kailani Rogers SNS 79 48 71 77 78 78 80 384

1812 Anna Touchette SNS 83 44 72 81 86 73 74 386

224 290 304 295 233 309 1431
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Division 3 APH Game Game Game Game Game Total

ASSOC# NAME HOUSE AVG HDCP 1 2 3 4 5 SCRATCH W/HDCP

1216 Madyson Wright AUG 72 55 68 63 72 69 85 357 632

1715 Aiden Shepard NEC 71 56 63 73 95 67 81 379 659

1st 1813 Emily Touchette SNS 84 43 70 86 76 80 84 396 611

1108 Wade Lane SEC 79 48 82 79 87 76 77 401 641

202 485 503 532 494 529 1533 2543

1434 Jason Dube BIG 106 22 102 114 114 82 116 528 638

1718 Ethan Weeks NEC 100 28 90 95 99 100 93 477 617

2nd 1808 Nevaeh Hussey SNS 90 38 97 87 88 86 83 441 631

1811 Kya Smith SNS 92 36 82 90 85 101 82 440 620

124 495 510 510 493 498 1886 2506

1825 Alexis Richards SNS 88 39 79 87 99 82 67 414 609

1826 Justin Richards SNS 78 49 54 50 61 66 60 291 536

3rd 1827 Bradley Richards SNS 90 38 85 106 85 82 81 439 629

1814 Katelyn Touchette SNS 97 31 87 84 80 74 65 390 545

157 462 484 482 461 430 1534 2319

Division 3 Open Game Game Game Game Game

ASSOC# NAME HOUSE AVG HDCP 1 2 3 4 5 SCRATCH

1434 Jason Dube BIG 106 22 102 114 114 82 116 528

1718 Ethan Weeks NEC 100 28 90 95 99 100 93 477

1st 1808 Nevaeh Hussey SNS 90 38 97 87 88 86 83 441

1811 Kya Smith SNS 92 36 82 90 85 101 82 440

124 371 386 386 369 374 1886

1825 Alexis Richards SNS 88 39 79 87 99 82 67 414

1826 Justin Richards SNS 78 49 54 50 61 66 60 291

2nd 1827 Bradley Richards SNS 90 38 85 106 85 82 81 439

1814 Katelyn Touchette SNS 97 31 87 84 80 74 65 390

157 305 327 325 304 273 1534

1216 Madyson Wright AUG 72 55 68 63 72 69 85 357

1715 Aiden Shepard NEC 71 56 63 73 95 67 81 379
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3rd 1813 Emily Touchette SNS 84 43 70 86 76 80 84 396

1108 Wade Lane SEC 79 48 82 79 87 76 77 401

202 283 301 330 292 327 1533


